Category: LED
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
Geometric Series
Geometric Series
 Prefix: GEOThe Geometrix Series LED direct/indirect architectural luminaire family has been developed to dramatically

•	Commercial Spaces
•	Schools, Colleges and Universities
ORDERING GUIDE
COLOR
TEMP.
C27 - 2700 K*
C30 - 3000 K*
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K*
*Special
Order Only
PREFIX/
SERIES
GEO -  Geometrix
Series LED
 Linear
 Luminaire
GEO
4Pxx - 1/4” I.P. Pendant with Standard
              Canopy (White Finish)
             Standard Canopy (White Finish)
1CWxx - Single Circuit Power Cord (B/W/G)
                 (White)
CS - Custom (Specify)
(“xx” = Total Length in Inches)
QP1 - Single Circuit Quick Plug Wiring
            Harness - 12 GA. 20 amp
EMPK - Emergency Battery Back-Up*
SNS21x - Occupancy/ Vacancy/Daylight
                  Harvesting Wireless Sensor
* 5w / 90 min. duration is standard. Other
options are available
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
TW - Fine Textured
           White Powder
           Coat (Standard)
CS - Custom (Specify)
TRIM COLOR
AND FINISH
IND - Individual
END - End of Row
MID - Middle of Row
ROW
CONFIGURATION
SIZE
2 - 24"
3 - 36"
4 - 48"
6 - 72"
8 - 96"
73 - 70%
  Uplight
  30%
  Downlight
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
UNV - Universal
Voltage
(120v - 277v)
(60 Hz)
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
L015 - 1500 lm
(11w)
L020 - 2000 lm
(14w)
L030 - 3000 lm
(26w)
L040 - 4000 lm